# ¥

£ e .". U’
i s o6 ¥ | /4

d N LSS i
@ & Wl v

A CONFERENCE FOR HEALTH AND
EDUCATION PROFESSIONALS

FRIDAY 3RD MAY 2013
W5, AT THE ODYSSEY, BELFAST

09.30

10.00

1015

10.50

125

1. 45

1220

1255

200

235

310

Registration and coffee

Professor Sean Strain,
University of Ulster, Coleraine

Dr Janne Kunchel Lorenzen,
University of Copenhagen

Dr Emeir McSorley,
University of Ulster, Coleraine

COFFEE

Professor Peter Elwood,
Cardiff University

Professor Wim Verbeke,
Ghent University

LUNCH

Katherine Livingstone,
University of Reading

Dr Jason Gill,
Cardiff University

Close



Registration for the conference
costs £25.00 (including lunch and
refreshments throughout the day).

Cheques should be made payable to
‘The Dairy Council for Northern Ireland’
and should arrive no later than the
29th April 2013

No refunds after this date

Z .4 X I 0
B A RN
£ =M1 R
() ® U 4

To reserve your place, send the
completed booking form and
registration fee to:

Confirmation will be sent on
receipt of the booking form.

For further information or

queries please contact:

Application forms are also
available from our website:

Name
Position
Organisation

Address

Postcode
Contact. No

Email

If you do not wish to receive email
information from the Dairy Council for NI
including on the Milk, Nutritious by Nature
campaign please tick box

Vegetarian meal required ? yes

Other dietary requirements (please specify)

Please remember to enclose a

cheque for £25.00 made payable to:

The Dairy Council for Northern Ireland ?‘.ﬁ
0. [

-

D'AIRY
COUNCIL nutritious

NORTHERN IRELAND by nature

PLEASE TEAR HERE



