

A CONFERENCE FOR HEALTH AND EDUCATION PROFESSIONALS

FRIDAY 3RD MAY 2013 W5, AT THE ODYSSEY, BELFAST

CONFERENCE PROGRAMME

09.30	Registration and coffee
10.00	Professor Sean Strain, University of Ulster, Coleraine Chairperson's introduction
10.15	Dr Janne Kunchel Lorenzen, University of Copenhagen Dairy and weight control what's the evidence?
10.50	Dr Emeir McSorley, University of Ulster, Coleraine An update on nutrition and immune function
11.25	COFFEE
11. 45	Professor Peter Elwood, Cardiff University Effects of 'healthy living' on dementia and chronic disease risk
12.20	Professor Wim Verbeke, Ghent University Nutrition information and communication key challenges
12.55	LUNCH
2.00	Katherine Livingstone, University of Reading Diet and blood pressure a role for dairy?
2.35	Dr Jason Gill, Cardiff University Physical activity in the prevention management of type 2 diabetes
3.10	Close

For further information or queries please contact: Dr Carole Lowis on (01751) 430 158

Registration for the conference costs £25.00 (including lunch and refreshments throughout the day).

Cheques should be made payable to 'The Dairy Council for Northern Ireland' and should arrive no later than the 29th April 2013

No refunds after this date



WHAT'S NEW?

To reserve your place, send the completed booking form and registration fee to:

Nutrition Conference,
The Dairy Council for Northern Ireland,
Shaftesbury House,
Edgewater Office Park,
Edgewater Road,
Belfast
BT3 9JO

Confirmation will be sent on receipt of the booking form.

For further information or queries please contact:
Dr Carole Lowis on 01751 430 158

Application forms are also available from our website: www.dairycouncil.co.uk

Booking form

Name	
Position	
Organisation	
Address	
Postcode	
Contact. No	
Email	
informa includi campo	do not wish to receive email ation from the Dairy Council for NI ng on the Milk, Nutritious by Nature aign please tick box arian meal required?
Other	dietary requirements (please specify)

Please remember to enclose a cheque for £25.00 made payable to:
The Dairy Council for Northern Ireland





